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MAVERICK Hill Climb Czech 2025

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STARÝ Vladimír

2017, BENEŠ Miloš

Osella FA 30: 56.89

378 m

488 m

110 m

2435 m

Vzhůru Schwantzovou zatáčkou II., 26. 10. 2025

26. 10. 2025

Technical Marshal MREC KUČERA Petr

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 15 m

80,957

74,962

Předjezdci

HA1-1400

HA1-2000

HA1+2000

S1-1600
S1-2000

S1+2000/4WD

E1-1400

E1-1600

E1-2000

E1-3000/2WD

E1+3000/2WD

E1+2000/4WD

E2/SS-2000

E2/SS+2000

E2/SC-1600

1 Předjezdci

3 HA1-1400

3 HA1-2000

1 HA1+2000

3 S1-1600

4 S1-2000

3 S1+2000/4WD

2 E1-1400

3 E1-1600

4 E1-2000

6 E1-3000/2WD

6 E1+3000/2WD

2 E1+2000/4WD

3 E2/SS-2000

1 E2/SS+2000

1 E2/SC-1600

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

12:05 - 12:58

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

 - 

Cloudy

Cloudy

11

12

8

8

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:03 - 14:16

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

13:20 - 14:44

Cloudy/Rain

Sunny

10

12

8

8

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:05.180

1:17.160

1:16.120

1:38.160

1:56.940

1:48.280

1:24.979

1:34.377

1:32.007

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

134,489

113,608

115,160

89,303 103,154

92,882

95,275

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

49/5 39/5 39/5

0/0 0/0 0/0

46/5 44/5 44/4

46/5 44/5 43/4

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

STARÝ Vladimír

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav
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1. 35 299Milan LANGER 299 CZ LancerEvoGarageMitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 E1+2000/4WD 35 35 32 30 30 40 40 22 22

2. 28 268Michal MELŠA 4 CZ LOTUS RacingLotus Opel E2/SS-2000 32 30 30 10 16 28 26 16 14 48 30

3. 32 246Robert MIERES 300 CZ 111Lumierauto motorsportAudi Rs3 S1+2000/4WD 28 20 18 3 0 30 28 6 4 39 45

4. 40 230Tomáš KOŠEK 8 CZ TraktorkaMitsubishi Evo VI E1+2000/4WD 40 40 40 35 35

5. 12 211,5Boris FINKRAL 111 CZ MojerekoMitsubishi Lancer evo E1+2000/4WD 30 26 24 0 0 20 20 0 0 2752,5

6. 186Andreas EINFALT 255 AT Steinmetz QuattroAudi 80 Quattro E1+2000/4WD 6 20 0 6 18 30 8 8 42 48

7. 22 160Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon TDI S1-2000 22 14 14 0 0 22 24 0 0 21 21

8. 149Marek NOVÁK 36 CZ MN RacingGloria C8F EVO E2/SS-1600 32 35 14 20 24 24

9. 24 141Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 24 8 6 0 0 24 22 0 0 18 15

10. 130Martin JUHAS 9 SK ARIES RACINGLola b03/50 E2/SS+2000 35 35 60 0

11. 130Petr VÁVRA 3 CZ RTM motorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 E1+2000/4WD 20 22 35 35 18 0

12. 126Petr KOPAL 101 CZ KEHO rennsportBMW e36 M3 E1+3000/2WD 22 22 0 0 3 10 45 24

13. 114Christian RUTTER 66 AT RutterPRC Honda S4 E2/SC-2000 28 28 6 12 20 20

14. 112,5Jiří MIČÁNEK 212 CZ Micanek Motorsport pwd by BuggLamborghini Huracan EVO 2 E1+3000/2WD 52,5 60

15. 110Pavel BEJDA 119 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman E1+3000/2WD 32 32 4 6 0 36

16. 108Karel STEHLIK 120 CZ KV motorsportMistubishi Lancer EVO X E1+2000/4WD 26 28 28 26

17. 104Milan HRUBÝ 272 CZ Racing555Chevrolet Corvette GT E1+3000/2WD 16 12 0 0 0 1 33 42

18. 80Petr VÍTEK 15 CZ CLIMART RACING TEAMOsella PA30 E2/SC+2000 40 40

18. 80Petr TRNKA 17 CZ Trnka Racing TeamNova Proto NP01 Emap E2/SC+2000 40 40

20. 75Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 159 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamLamborghini Huracan Super E1+3000/2WD 36 39

21. 26 73Martin WINKLER 314 CZ BengoroNissan 200sx S1+2000/2WD 26 10 10 1 0

22. 65,5David ŠPLÍCHAL 158 CZ Garage floraVw Golf GTI E1-2000 4 8 0 0 16 18 0 0 15 4,5

23. 64David DĚDEK 74 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TENorma M20FC E2/SC-2000 32 32

24. 64Martin JERMAN 10 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamLamborghini Huracan Super E1+3000/2WD 18 18 12 16

25. 63Martin BRAVENEC 146 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsp E1+3000/2WD 30 33

26. 14 63Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Rapo Vtec MotorsportHonda Civic EE9 HA1-2000 14 1 0 12 16 0 0 0 6

27. 60Josef ČERMÁK 77 CZ PCD racing ZbraslavOsella PA20S E2/SC+2000 28 32

28. 60Jakub ŠRÁMEK 34 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TENorma M20FC E2/SC-2000 30 30

29. 10 55Michal SLOVÁČEK 121 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 20 3 4 0 0 6 12 0 0

30. 54Libor NECKÁŘ 22 CZ Lander Racing TeamNorma M20FC Judd V8 E2/SC+2000 26 28

31. 50Ivo KRAMPOTA 136 CZ Ivo KrampotaBmw M3 E-36 E1+3000/2WD 24 26

31. 50Filip KUBA 176 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 24 26

33. 46Marian LIPKA 124 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 22 24 0 0 0

34. 1 44,5Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 HA1+2000 12 0 0 10 14 0 0 6 1,5

35. 16 40Martin HANZAL 130 CZ MH motorsportŠkoda 130 E1-1400 18 0 0 0 0 2 4

36. 39Pavel KOTEK 273 CZ Fullgas TeamBMW M3 E1-3000/2WD 12 27

37. 20 37,5Ilja KOSTELNÍK 198 CZ Auto MK RacingSeat Leon FR 2.0 TDi E1-2000 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 0

38. 32Martin VONDRÁK 69 CZ Auto Vondrák racingTatuus PY12 E2/SC-2000 32 0

39. 32Petr TÜRK JR. 1 CZ TR motorsport CHEMWORKMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 14 18

40. 30 30Jakub LAVICKÝ 123 CZ Auto EurodieselFiat 126 E1-1400 0

41. 2 30Luděk ZUB 244 CZ Luděk ZubHonda Civic E1-2000 0 12 16 0 0

42. 0 30Jaroslav VÁCLAVÍČEK 27 CZ VáclavíčekRadical Sr3 E2/SC-1600 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 3

43. 27Petr TÜRK ST. 359 CZ TR Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000/4WD 0 0 9 18

44. 26Darek ČEPIČKA 317 CZ ASAP AVANTMitsubishi EVO X S1+2000/4WD 26

45. 22Aleš KOTĚRA 191 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman E1+3000/2WD 10 12

46. 20Tomáš PETR 287 CZ PETR motorsportAudi S3 E1+2000/4WD 16 4

47. 18 18Tomaš VEČERKA 114 CZ Kotouč Gearboxes Race TeamMitsubishi Evolution 9 E1+2000/4WD 0

48. 18Richard MEIXNER 311 CZ KV motor teamMitsubishi Evo 8 S1+2000/4WD 18 0 0 0

49. 18Jiří OŠMERA 282 CZ PFEIFER MOTORSPORTCupra TCR E1+3000/2WD 2 2 14

50. 18Lubomir LOUBAL 195 CZ Tužka racingVW Golf 4TDi DSG E1-2000 8 10

51. 8 18Roman VANĚREK 313 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia S1-2000 10 0 0 0 0

52. 16Josef ŽÁK 134 CZ Ecce Homo v UAMKSkoda Š 100 E1-1600 0 0 0 8 8
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53. 15Radek GRÜNWALD 303 CZ GH AutoservisFabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12

54. 14,5Lukáš BOŘIL 410 CZ Japan RacingHonda CRX HA1-2000 0 0 0 1 0 0 4,5 9

55. 14Stanislav HROUDNÝ 42 CZ JS racingMTX  Faster E2/SS-1600 0 14

56. 12Roland EDER 125 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco E1-2000 12 0

57. 12Josef HLAVINKA 12 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaRenault Tatus E2/SS-2000 4 8

58. 10Radek FOJTÁCH 142 CZ Pfeifer motorsportVW Scirocco E1-2000 0 10

59. 10Petr TOUŠEK 171 CZ Toušek MotorsportBMW E30 M3 E1-2000 0 0 4 6

60. 3 9Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies - Golf E1-1600 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61. 0 8Michal NEČAS 440 CZ MN-JapanHonda Civic 4g HA1-1400 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62. 6 6Jiří VALLA 346 CZ VallaMitsubishi Lancer evo9 S1+2000/4WD

63. 4 6Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ P.N.T.H.Honda CRX E1-1600 2 0 0

64. 6Lukáš DORINSKY 409 CZ Star racing team BroumovVW Golf mk2 HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

65. 5Radek KOLBÁBEK 107 CZ LRT - ProfiperformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 2 3

66. 0 4Bohuslav KREJČÍ 199 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH E1-1600 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67. 0 4František GRUNTORÁD 345 CZ GRK Racing TeamŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 2 2 0 0

68. 3Erich EDER 140 AT Erich EderVW Golf E1-2000 0 3

69. 0 3Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1600 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70. 3Zdeněk KMÍNEK 157 CZ LIQUI MOLYLamborghini Gallardo GT 3 E1+3000/2WD 1 2

70. 3Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JP  motorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 1 2

72. 1Martin DANIŠEK 132 SK #PUNTIS_GTRFiat Punto E1-3000/2WD 0 1

73. 1Kamil KUNT 135 CZ KEMO RACINGBMW E30 E1+3000/2WD 0 1 0 0

74. 0 1Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT Team SchützRenault 5 Alpine HA1-K-1600 1 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 23 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jana VIDLÁKOVÁ ŠPAČKOVÁ 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jiří KOPEČEK 38 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Lotus MK II E2/SS-2000 0 0

0 0Radek KOSTELECKÝ 72 CZ Kosťa MotorsportRenault Tatuus E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0František ŠŤASTNÝ 80 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus MK 2 HA2 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 81 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 HA2 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 82 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Skoda MTX 1-01 HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0 0 0

0Pavel KOPEČEK 83 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Mtx 1-02 HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0

0Luboš ČADEK 97 CZ autopřívěsy čadekMtx 1-10 MTX HA2 0 0 0 0

0Pavel MARČÁK 98 CZ .MTX 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Roman KREJČÍ 99 CZ Team Taylors RacingTtr Spider Škoda 1300 HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0

0 0Radovan ŠIMEČEK 100 CZ ShimakuRacing ISODRINKYBMW e36 ISODRINKY E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin STEJSKAL 108 CZ Mates racingŠkoda Fabia Rs E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0David FELCMAN 109 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW 130i E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Bronislav STEJSKAL 112 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit-Car E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Filip HORNÍČEK 115 CZ Tužka RacingŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1400 0

0Zdeněk TRNKA 117 CZ STK Okříšky Racing teamToyota Yaris GR E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Matěj KOCÁB 127 CZ STK Okříšky RTŠkoda Felicie E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Maxmilián KEPEŇ 131 CZ Rmk motorsportCitroen Saxo vts E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Pavel KOTEK 137 CZ AMK Eccehomo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW M3 E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Milan BOHÁČ 139 CZ Renault ChrudimRenault Clio E1-2000 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 141 CZ NotorMotor racing teamPeugeot 406 coupe E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr FOJTÁCH 143 CZ FojtramotorsportVW Scirocco E1-2000 0 0

0Jan TRNKA 149 CZ Trnka racing teamSkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0

0 0Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 0 0

0Jindřich KOČIŘÍK 153 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Josef SRNSKÝ 161 CZ SRNSKÝ SPORT TEAMŠkoda 130 LR E1-1600 0
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0Jan FIALA 162 CZ Ennoble groupNissan 350 Z E1+3000/2WD 0

0 0Ondřej NEPLECH 167 CZ N Racing teamSuzuki Swift E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Václav JANÍK JR. 168 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TERenault Clio V RS E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Radim JEŽEK 172 CZ Radim JežekŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Karel ZOUFALY 201 CZ ECCE HOMO TeamŠkoda Škoda Pick-up frest E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0 0Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK Motorsport klub VPPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal KUNC 210 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Madness RacingCitroen C2 VTS E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Šimon KUNC 215 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0 0Matěj HUDEČEK 218 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Elisabeta KOŘÍNKOVÁ 223 CZ MINISPORT.czAlfa Romeo 147 E1-2000 0 0

0Vlastimil VALA 228 CZ AHLSeat Leon 1.9 tdi E1-2000 0 0

0Kamil GRYGAR 230 CZ MinisportCZRenault Megane E1-2000 0 0

0Oldřich NÝDRLE 231 CZ Oldřich NýdrleŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1600 0 0

0 0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Radek MELŠA 235 CZ LOTUS OpelToyota MR2 E1-1600 0 0

0Rostislav SEIDL 250 CZ Seidl motorsportBMW E 46 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0 0Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Gt2 MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Matěj NEDUCHAL 253 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda 130 R/H E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří SVOBODA 257 CZ Racing pace ZnojmoŠkoda Felicia Evo E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Ondřej TURIČÍK 264 CZ Turičík MotorsportPeugeot 206 E1-1600 0 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ PfeifermotorsportRenault Clio Cup IV E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Petr VRBATA 271 CZ AUTOVRBATAŠkoda 120LS/A5 E1-1600 0 0

0Marek JANDÁSEK 274 CZ JANDAS  teamŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0

0Martin PETR 286 CZ PETR motorsportVW Golf IV 2.8 v6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Patrik RYBNÍČEK 289 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Felicia Pick-up Fre E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan VRBA 295 CZ PfeifermotorsportRenault Clio Cup IV E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 VTS S1-1600 0

0Josef DOHNAL 323 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Matyáš NACHTIGAL 326 CZ Lima RacingCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Aneta GRÜNWALDOVÁ 330 CZ GH AutoservisFabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miloš NOVÁČEK 333 CZ MN Japan racing+vpkHonda Civic vti S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0František HUBR 334 CZ HF racingSubaru Impreza STI S1+2000/4WD 0 0

0 0Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo Gti S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš BRŮŽA 355 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda VPKmotors S1-2000 0

0 0Lukáš SLÁDEK 358 CZ Sládek racing teamPeugeot 206 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav DOLEŽAL 367 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic ej2 S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0František HAVEL 373 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0David PRINC 377 CZ GRK Racing TeamHonda Škoda Octavia S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0 0Vladimír HRADIL 400 CZ HV MotorsportŠkoda 110R HA1-1400 0 0 0

0Libor VALENTA 401 CZ Autosport ŘeporyjeŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Pavel JIRAS 402 CZ Autosport ŘeporyjeŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1400 0 0

0 0Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lukáš HERALECKÝ 421 CZ Hery garageHonda Civic Ek4 HA1-2000 0

0 0Miroslav FRODL 425 CZ FF racing teamSkoda Skoda 130RS HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 0

0 0Miroslava GALLASOVÁ 444 CZ HV motorsportŠkoda 110R HA1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Petr ŠVÁB 446 CZ HLmotorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lubomír DUDÍK 455 CZ VW Brouk servis OlomoucVW Brouk 1302 HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Libor MELICHAR 461 CZ Melda TeamPeugeot 205 HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0Jaromír KLEIN 464 CZ KF MotorsportŠkoda 130 L/A HA1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 Gti HA1-2000 0 0 0

0David PUKL 474 CZ DP MotorsportSuzuki Swift II GTi HA1-1400 0 0

0 0Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 0

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 488 CZ HL motorsportOpel Astra HA1-2000 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 489 CZ Kosťa MotorsportBMW E30 HA1+2000 0 0 0

0 0Lukáš KRÁLÍK 496 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Golf mk2 HA1-2000 0 0 0

0Michal VAVREČKA 499 CZ Patron RacingBMW 318iS E36 HA1-2000 0 0

0Zdeněk FELCMAN 502 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 HA1-K+2000 0 0

0Michal SEDLÁČEK 503 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 HA1-K+2000 0 0

0Milan VIČAR 504 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 HA1-K+2000 0 0

0Milan STEJSKAL 506 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 HA1-K+2000 0 0

0Jan KRÁTKÝ 510 CZ Motorsport LanškrounLada VFTS HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Leoš NERAD 511 CZ Motorsport LanškrounLada VFTS HA1-K-2000 0 0

0Filip DITZEL 512 CZ Motorsport LanškrounFiat 131 Racing 2000 HA1-K-2000 0 0

0Petr STRNAD 515 CZ Hostr Racing TeamŠkoda 130rs HA1-1400 0 0

0Matej BUČURIČ 516 SK Bučo TeamŠkoda 130 HA1-K-1300 0 0

0Jan ČERVENKA 517 CZ JoskŠkoda 200 RS HA1-K-2000 0 0

0Aleš MINAŘÍK 523 CZ Aša RacingŠkoda 130L HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav KALIŠ 1431 CZ MK-RacingŠkoda 110R HA1-1400 0 0 0

Page 6 / 1529. 10. 2025, 18:04:46 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



ABSOLUTE CLASSIFICATION

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class V
. 

A
lb

re
ch

ti
ck

ý 
ko

p
ec

P
R

A
M

O
S

 X
IX

. 
D

iv
á

c
k

á
13

°

V
ír

sk
é 

se
rp

en
ti

n
y

 H
IL

L
C

L
IM

B
 R

a
c

e
 C

a
rs

S
h

o
w

X
L

II
I.

 Z
á

m
e

c
k

ý
 v

rc
h

M
A

N
N

 –
 F

IL
T

E
R

26
. 

S
lo

vá
ck

ý 
ko

p
ec

V
zh

ů
ru

 S
ch

w
an

tz
o

vo
u

za
tá

čk
o

u

LM-MHCC Actual Cars

1. 15 120Milan LANGER 299 CZ LancerEvoGarageMitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 E1+2000/4WD 15 15 12 10 10 20 20 3 3

2. 20 110Tomáš KOŠEK 8 CZ TraktorkaMitsubishi Evo VI E1+2000/4WD 20 20 20 15 15

3. 8 75Michal MELŠA 4 CZ LOTUS RacingLotus Opel E2/SS-2000 12 10 10 0 0 8 6 0 0 18 3

4. 12 65Robert MIERES 300 CZ 111Lumierauto motorsportAudi Rs3 S1+2000/4WD 8 2 1 0 0 10 8 0 0 9 15

5. 60Martin JUHAS 9 SK ARIES RACINGLola b03/50 E2/SS+2000 15 15 30 0

6. 52,5Jiří MIČÁNEK 212 CZ Micanek Motorsport pwd by BuggLamborghini Huracan EVO 2 E1+3000/2WD 22,5 30

7. 0 48Boris FINKRAL 111 CZ MojerekoMitsubishi Lancer evo E1+2000/4WD 10 6 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 1,522,5

8. 43Andreas EINFALT 255 AT Steinmetz QuattroAudi 80 Quattro E1+2000/4WD 0 2 0 0 1 10 0 0 12 18

9. 40Petr VÍTEK 15 CZ CLIMART RACING TEAMOsella PA30 E2/SC+2000 20 20

9. 40Petr TRNKA 17 CZ Trnka Racing TeamNova Proto NP01 Emap E2/SC+2000 20 20

11. 37Marek NOVÁK 36 CZ MN RacingGloria C8F EVO E2/SS-1600 12 15 0 2 4 4

12. 36Petr VÁVRA 3 CZ RTM motorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 E1+2000/4WD 2 3 15 15 1 0

13. 30Pavel BEJDA 119 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman E1+3000/2WD 12 12 0 0 0 6

14. 28Karel STEHLIK 120 CZ KV motorsportMistubishi Lancer EVO X E1+2000/4WD 6 8 8 6

15. 24David DĚDEK 74 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TENorma M20FC E2/SC-2000 12 12

16. 21Petr KOPAL 101 CZ KEHO rennsportBMW e36 M3 E1+3000/2WD 3 3 0 0 0 0 15 0

17. 20Josef ČERMÁK 77 CZ PCD racing ZbraslavOsella PA20S E2/SC+2000 8 12

18. 20Jakub ŠRÁMEK 34 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TENorma M20FC E2/SC-2000 10 10

19. 20Christian RUTTER 66 AT RutterPRC Honda S4 E2/SC-2000 8 8 0 0 2 2

20. 16,5Milan HRUBÝ 272 CZ Racing555Chevrolet Corvette GT E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,5 12

21. 15Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 159 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamLamborghini Huracan Super E1+3000/2WD 6 9

22. 4 15Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

23. 14Libor NECKÁŘ 22 CZ Lander Racing TeamNorma M20FC Judd V8 E2/SC+2000 6 8

24. 3 13Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon TDI S1-2000 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

25. 12Martin VONDRÁK 69 CZ Auto Vondrák racingTatuus PY12 E2/SC-2000 12 0

26. 6 12Martin WINKLER 314 CZ BengoroNissan 200sx S1+2000/2WD 6 0 0 0 0

27. 10 10Jakub LAVICKÝ 123 CZ Auto EurodieselFiat 126 E1-1400 0

28. 10Ivo KRAMPOTA 136 CZ Ivo KrampotaBmw M3 E-36 E1+3000/2WD 4 6

28. 10Filip KUBA 176 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 4 6

30. 7,5Martin BRAVENEC 146 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsp E1+3000/2WD 3 4,5

31. 7Marian LIPKA 124 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 3 4 0 0 0

32. 6Darek ČEPIČKA 317 CZ ASAP AVANTMitsubishi EVO X S1+2000/4WD 6

33. 0 2Michal SLOVÁČEK 121 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34. 2 2Ilja KOSTELNÍK 198 CZ Auto MK RacingSeat Leon FR 2.0 TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35. 2Martin JERMAN 10 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamLamborghini Huracan Super E1+3000/2WD 1 1 0 0

36. 1,5Pavel KOTEK 273 CZ Fullgas TeamBMW M3 E1-3000/2WD 0 1,5

37. 1Petr TÜRK JR. 1 CZ TR motorsport CHEMWORKMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 0 1

37. 1 1Tomaš VEČERKA 114 CZ Kotouč Gearboxes Race TeamMitsubishi Evolution 9 E1+2000/4WD 0

39. 1Richard MEIXNER 311 CZ KV motor teamMitsubishi Evo 8 S1+2000/4WD 1 0 0 0

40. 0 1Martin HANZAL 130 CZ MH motorsportŠkoda 130 E1-1400 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

41. 1David ŠPLÍCHAL 158 CZ Garage floraVw Golf GTI E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0Josef HLAVINKA 12 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaRenault Tatus E2/SS-2000 0 0

0 0Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 23 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav VÁCLAVÍČEK 27 CZ VáclavíčekRadical Sr3 E2/SC-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jana VIDLÁKOVÁ ŠPAČKOVÁ 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jiří KOPEČEK 38 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Lotus MK II E2/SS-2000 0 0

0Stanislav HROUDNÝ 42 CZ JS racingMTX  Faster E2/SS-1600 0 0

0Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 71 CZ Kosťa motorsportRenault Tatuus E2/SS-2000 0 0

0 0Radek KOSTELECKÝ 72 CZ Kosťa MotorsportRenault Tatuus E2/SS-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Radovan ŠIMEČEK 100 CZ ShimakuRacing ISODRINKYBMW e36 ISODRINKY E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0Radek KOLBÁBEK 107 CZ LRT - ProfiperformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Martin STEJSKAL 108 CZ Mates racingŠkoda Fabia Rs E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0David FELCMAN 109 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW 130i E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0 0Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies - Golf E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Bronislav STEJSKAL 112 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit-Car E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Filip HORNÍČEK 115 CZ Tužka RacingŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1400 0

0Zdeněk TRNKA 117 CZ STK Okříšky Racing teamToyota Yaris GR E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Roland EDER 125 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco E1-2000 0 0

0Matěj KOCÁB 127 CZ STK Okříšky RTŠkoda Felicie E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Maxmilián KEPEŇ 131 CZ Rmk motorsportCitroen Saxo vts E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Martin DANIŠEK 132 SK #PUNTIS_GTRFiat Punto E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Josef ŽÁK 134 CZ Ecce Homo v UAMKSkoda Š 100 E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Kamil KUNT 135 CZ KEMO RACINGBMW E30 E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Pavel KOTEK 137 CZ AMK Eccehomo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW M3 E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Milan BOHÁČ 139 CZ Renault ChrudimRenault Clio E1-2000 0 0

0Erich EDER 140 AT Erich EderVW Golf E1-2000 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 141 CZ NotorMotor racing teamPeugeot 406 coupe E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Radek FOJTÁCH 142 CZ Pfeifer motorsportVW Scirocco E1-2000 0 0

0Petr FOJTÁCH 143 CZ FojtramotorsportVW Scirocco E1-2000 0 0

0Jan TRNKA 149 CZ Trnka racing teamSkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0

0 0Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 0 0

0Jindřich KOČIŘÍK 153 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Zdeněk KMÍNEK 157 CZ LIQUI MOLYLamborghini Gallardo GT 3 E1+3000/2WD 0 0

0Josef SRNSKÝ 161 CZ SRNSKÝ SPORT TEAMŠkoda 130 LR E1-1600 0

0Jan FIALA 162 CZ Ennoble groupNissan 350 Z E1+3000/2WD 0

0 0Ondřej NEPLECH 167 CZ N Racing teamSuzuki Swift E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Václav JANÍK JR. 168 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TERenault Clio V RS E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Petr TOUŠEK 171 CZ Toušek MotorsportBMW E30 M3 E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Radim JEŽEK 172 CZ Radim JežekŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JP  motorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 0 0

0Aleš KOTĚRA 191 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman E1+3000/2WD 0 0

0Lubomir LOUBAL 195 CZ Tužka racingVW Golf 4TDi DSG E1-2000 0 0

0 0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 199 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Karel ZOUFALY 201 CZ ECCE HOMO TeamŠkoda Škoda Pick-up frest E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0 0Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK Motorsport klub VPPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal KUNC 210 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Madness RacingCitroen C2 VTS E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Šimon KUNC 215 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0 0Matěj HUDEČEK 218 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Elisabeta KOŘÍNKOVÁ 223 CZ MINISPORT.czAlfa Romeo 147 E1-2000 0 0

0Vlastimil VALA 228 CZ AHLSeat Leon 1.9 tdi E1-2000 0 0

0Kamil GRYGAR 230 CZ MinisportCZRenault Megane E1-2000 0 0

0Oldřich NÝDRLE 231 CZ Oldřich NýdrleŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1600 0 0

0 0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Radek MELŠA 235 CZ LOTUS OpelToyota MR2 E1-1600 0 0

0 0Luděk ZUB 244 CZ Luděk ZubHonda Civic E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Rostislav SEIDL 250 CZ Seidl motorsportBMW E 46 E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0 0Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Gt2 MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0Matěj NEDUCHAL 253 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda 130 R/H E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří SVOBODA 257 CZ Racing pace ZnojmoŠkoda Felicia Evo E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Ondřej TURIČÍK 264 CZ Turičík MotorsportPeugeot 206 E1-1600 0 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ PfeifermotorsportRenault Clio Cup IV E1-3000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Petr VRBATA 271 CZ AUTOVRBATAŠkoda 120LS/A5 E1-1600 0 0

0Marek JANDÁSEK 274 CZ JANDAS  teamŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0

0Jiří OŠMERA 282 CZ PFEIFER MOTORSPORTCupra TCR E1+3000/2WD 0 0 0

0Martin PETR 286 CZ PETR motorsportVW Golf IV 2.8 v6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0

0Tomáš PETR 287 CZ PETR motorsportAudi S3 E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0 0Patrik RYBNÍČEK 289 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Felicia Pick-up Fre E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ P.N.T.H.Honda CRX E1-1600 0 0 0

0Jan VRBA 295 CZ PfeifermotorsportRenault Clio Cup IV E1-3000/2WD 0 0

0Radek GRÜNWALD 303 CZ GH AutoservisFabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Roman VANĚREK 313 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 VTS S1-1600 0

0Josef DOHNAL 323 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Matyáš NACHTIGAL 326 CZ Lima RacingCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Aneta GRÜNWALDOVÁ 330 CZ GH AutoservisFabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miloš NOVÁČEK 333 CZ MN Japan racing+vpkHonda Civic vti S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0František HUBR 334 CZ HF racingSubaru Impreza STI S1+2000/4WD 0 0

0 0František GRUNTORÁD 345 CZ GRK Racing TeamŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří VALLA 346 CZ VallaMitsubishi Lancer evo9 S1+2000/4WD

0 0Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo Gti S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš BRŮŽA 355 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda VPKmotors S1-2000 0

0 0Lukáš SLÁDEK 358 CZ Sládek racing teamPeugeot 206 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Petr TÜRK ST. 359 CZ TR Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav DOLEŽAL 367 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic ej2 S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0František HAVEL 373 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0David PRINC 377 CZ GRK Racing TeamHonda Škoda Octavia S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Miroslav KALIŠ 431 CZ MK-MotorsportŠkoda 110R E1-1400 0
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LM-MHCC Historic Cars

1. 20 177,5Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Rapo Vtec MotorsportHonda Civic EE9 HA1-2000 20 20 20 20 20 15 20 022,5

2. 15 158Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 HA1+2000 15 15 15 15 15 20 15 30 18

3. 120,5Lukáš BOŘIL 410 CZ Japan RacingHonda CRX HA1-2000 12 12 10 10 12 12 22,5 30

4. 103Lukáš DORINSKY 409 CZ Star racing team BroumovVW Golf mk2 HA1-2000 10 10 8 8 12 12 10 8 18 15

5. 6 70Michal NEČAS 440 CZ MN-JapanHonda Civic 4g HA1-1400 12 4 8 6 6 8 6 8 10

6. 44Libor VALENTA 401 CZ Autosport ŘeporyjeŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 1 3 2 0 4 4 3 3 12 12

7. 0 39Miroslav FRODL 425 CZ FF racing teamSkoda Skoda 130RS HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 6 6 15 9

8. 35Milan VIČAR 504 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 HA1-K+2000 15 20

8. 35Milan STEJSKAL 506 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 HA1-K+2000 20 15

10. 0 30Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT Team SchützRenault 5 Alpine HA1-K-1600 10 3 3 6 8

11. 24Michal SEDLÁČEK 503 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 HA1-K+2000 12 12

12. 0 23Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 9 6

13. 20Pavel KOPEČEK 83 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Mtx 1-02 HA2/ZST - 1600 10 10

14. 10 20Lukáš KRÁLÍK 496 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Golf mk2 HA1-2000 2 2 6

15. 12 18Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 6

16. 1 15Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 3 8 0 0 3

17. 8 12Lukáš HERALECKÝ 421 CZ Hery garageHonda Civic Ek4 HA1-2000 4

18. 10Pavel MARČÁK 98 CZ .MTX 1-03 HA2/ZST - 1600 3 4 0 3 0 0

19. 0 8Miroslav KALIŠ 1431 CZ MK-RacingŠkoda 110R HA1-1400 8 0

20. 8Jan OSLADIL 81 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 HA2 6 2

21. 8Pavel JIRAS 402 CZ Autosport ŘeporyjeŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1400 4 4

22. 6Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 488 CZ HL motorsportOpel Astra HA1-2000 0 0 4 2

23. 4 4Vladimír HRADIL 400 CZ HV MotorsportŠkoda 110R HA1-1400 0 0 0

24. 3 4Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 1

25. 0 3Petr ŠVÁB 446 CZ HLmotorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 0 0 0 2 1

26. 2František ŠŤASTNÝ 80 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus MK 2 HA2 0 2

27. 2 2Miroslava GALLASOVÁ 444 CZ HV motorsportŠkoda 110R HA1-1400 0 0 0

28. 2Michal VAVREČKA 499 CZ Patron RacingBMW 318iS E36 HA1-2000 1 1

29. 0 1Lubomír DUDÍK 455 CZ VW Brouk servis OlomoucVW Brouk 1302 HA1-2000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 82 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Skoda MTX 1-01 HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0 0 0

0Luboš ČADEK 97 CZ autopřívěsy čadekMtx 1-10 MTX HA2 0 0 0 0

0Roman KREJČÍ 99 CZ Team Taylors RacingTtr Spider Škoda 1300 HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0

0 0Libor MELICHAR 461 CZ Melda TeamPeugeot 205 HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jaromír KLEIN 464 CZ KF MotorsportŠkoda 130 L/A HA1-1400 0 0 0 0

0 0Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 Gti HA1-2000 0 0 0

0David PUKL 474 CZ DP MotorsportSuzuki Swift II GTi HA1-1400 0 0

0 0Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 489 CZ Kosťa MotorsportBMW E30 HA1+2000 0

0Zdeněk FELCMAN 502 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 HA1-K+2000 0 0

0Jan KRÁTKÝ 510 CZ Motorsport LanškrounLada VFTS HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Leoš NERAD 511 CZ Motorsport LanškrounLada VFTS HA1-K-2000 0 0

0Filip DITZEL 512 CZ Motorsport LanškrounFiat 131 Racing 2000 HA1-K-2000 0 0

0Petr STRNAD 515 CZ Hostr Racing TeamŠkoda 130rs HA1-1400 0 0

0Matej BUČURIČ 516 SK Bučo TeamŠkoda 130 HA1-K-1300 0 0

0Jan ČERVENKA 517 CZ JoskŠkoda 200 RS HA1-K-2000 0 0

0Aleš MINAŘÍK 523 CZ Aša RacingŠkoda 130L HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LM-MHCC Actual Cars

S1-1600

1. 20 175Miloš NOVÁČEK 333 CZ MN Japan racing+vpkHonda Civic vti 20 2020 2020 2020 15 15

2. 15 133Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo Gti 15 1012 120 12 12 22,522,5

3. 12 124Jaroslav DOLEŽAL 367 CZ Japan RacingHonda Civic ej2 10 1212 1210 1515 10 8 18 18

4. 100Matyáš NACHTIGAL 326 CZ Lima RacingCitroen Saxo VTS 20 20 30 30

5. 10 82František HAVEL 373 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroen saxo vts 12 1515 1515

6. 38Josef DOHNAL 323 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 VTS 1010 8 10

7. 8Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 VTS 8

S1-2000

1. 15 200Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon TDI 15 2020 2020 2015 20 20 30 30

2. 20 165Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 20 1515 1515 1520 15 15 22,522,5

3. 114Radek GRÜNWALD 303 CZ GH AutoservisFabia RS 1212 1010 1212 10 10 18 18

4. 94Aneta GRÜNWALDOVÁ 330 CZ GH AutoservisFabia RS 1010 88 1010 8 8 15 15

5. 12 72Roman VANĚREK 313 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia 12 1212 12 12

6. 10 20Tomáš BRŮŽA 355 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda VPKmotors 10

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 120Martin WINKLER 314 CZ BengoroNissan 200sx 20 2020 2020

2. 15 85František GRUNTORÁD 345 CZ GRK Racing TeamŠkoda Octavia RS 0 1515 20 20

3. 12 51Lukáš SLÁDEK 358 CZ Sládek racing teamPeugeot 206 15 12 12

4. 42David PRINC 377 CZ GRK Racing TeamHonda Škoda Octavia 12 15 15

S1+2000/4WD

1. 20 200Robert MIERES 300 CZ 111Lumierauto motorsportAudi Rs3 20 2020 2020 2020 20 20 30 30

2. 75Petr TÜRK ST. 359 CZ TR Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 15 15 22,522,5

3. 45Richard MEIXNER 311 CZ KV motor teamMitsubishi Evo 8 015 1515

4. 36František HUBR 334 CZ HF racingSubaru Impreza STI 18 18

5. 15 15Jiří VALLA 346 CZ VallaMitsubishi Lancer evo9

5. 15Darek ČEPIČKA 317 CZ ASAP AVANTMitsubishi EVO X 15

E1-1400

1. 10 161Ondřej NEPLECH 167 CZ N Racing teamSuzuki Swift 12 1212 154 20 20 30 30

2. 15 155Martin HANZAL 130 CZ MH motorsportŠkoda 130 20 2020 2020 2020

3. 12 97David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid 15 1515 1212 88

4. 75Bronislav STEJSKAL 112 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit-Car 1010 1015 15 15

5. 69Radim JEŽEK 172 CZ Radim JežekŠkoda Felicia 12 12 22,522,5

6. 8 56Jiří SVOBODA 257 CZ Racing pace ZnojmoŠkoda Felicia Evo 10 810 1010

7. 30Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JP  motorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 1515

8. 24Matěj KOCÁB 127 CZ STK Okříšky RTŠkoda Felicie 1212

9. 20 20Jakub LAVICKÝ 123 CZ Auto EurodieselFiat 126 0

10. 20Jindřich KOČIŘÍK 153 CZ Kočiřík MotorsportŠkoda Rapid 8 6 6

11. 14Jan TRNKA 149 CZ Trnka racing teamSkoda Felicia 68

0Miroslav KALIŠ 431 CZ MK-MotorsportŠkoda 110R 0

0Filip HORNÍČEK 115 CZ Tužka RacingŠkoda Felicia Kit Car 0

0Marek JANDÁSEK 274 CZ JANDAS  teamŠkoda Rapid 0
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E1-1600

1. 15 149Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies - Golf 20 2010 86 44 10 0 30 30

2. 10 130Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H 12 1012 108 1215 12 12 22,522,5

3. 12 122Bohuslav KREJČÍ 199 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH 15 815 1212 810 8 10 18 18

4. 81Josef ŽÁK 134 CZ Ecce Homo v UAMKSkoda Š 100 6 2015 2020

5. 3 81Patrik RYBNÍČEK 289 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Felicia Pick-up Fre 6 128 1510 1512 0 0

6. 20 65Lukáš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ P.N.T.H.Honda CRX 10 20 15

7. 8 40Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia 4 46 64 03 3 2

8. 35Ondřej TURIČÍK 264 CZ Turičík MotorsportPeugeot 206 1520

8. 35Petr VRBATA 271 CZ AUTOVRBATAŠkoda 120LS/A5 15 20

10. 28Matěj NEDUCHAL 253 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda 130 R/H 68 6 8

11. 26Maxmilián KEPEŇ 131 CZ Rmk motorsportCitroen Saxo vts 106 4 6

12. 6 22Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Madness RacingCitroen C2 VTS 3 34 2 4

13. 20Josef SRNSKÝ 161 CZ SRNSKÝ SPORT TEAMŠkoda 130 LR 20

14. 4 14Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 110 R 8 2

15. 11Karel ZOUFALY 201 CZ ECCE HOMO TeamŠkoda Škoda Pick-up frest 43 1 3

16. 4Radek MELŠA 235 CZ LOTUS OpelToyota MR2 31

17. 4Oldřich NÝDRLE 231 CZ Oldřich NýdrleŠkoda Felicia Kit Car 22

E1-2000

1. 182David ŠPLÍCHAL 158 CZ Garage floraVw Golf GTI 1515 1212 2020 20 20 30 30

2. 15 113Michal SLOVÁČEK 121 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic Type R 20 1212 64 1515 8 10

3. 20 111,5Ilja KOSTELNÍK 198 CZ Auto MK RacingSeat Leon FR 2.0 TDi 15 010 43 88 12 12 22,5 0

4. 10 72,5Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK Motorsport klub VPPeugeot 206 RC 10 6 6 1822,5

5. 8 70Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Gt2 MotorsportŠkoda Felicia 8 21 66 4 3 15 18

6. 12 65Luděk ZUB 244 CZ Luděk ZubHonda Civic 12 2020 10

7. 44Martin STEJSKAL 108 CZ Mates racingŠkoda Fabia Rs 86 15 15

8. 35Lubomir LOUBAL 195 CZ Tužka racingVW Golf 4TDi DSG 2015

9. 27Petr TOUŠEK 171 CZ Toušek MotorsportBMW E30 M3 32 1012

10. 23Erich EDER 140 AT Erich EderVW Golf 158

11. 22Radek FOJTÁCH 142 CZ Pfeifer motorsportVW Scirocco 1210

12. 20Roland EDER 125 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco 020

13. 20Milan BOHÁČ 139 CZ Renault ChrudimRenault Clio 1010

14. 18Kamil GRYGAR 230 CZ MinisportCZRenault Megane 10 8

15. 7Vlastimil VALA 228 CZ AHLSeat Leon 1.9 tdi 3 4

0Petr FOJTÁCH 143 CZ FojtramotorsportVW Scirocco 0 0

0Elisabeta KOŘÍNKOVÁ 223 CZ MINISPORT.czAlfa Romeo 147 0 0

E1-3000/2WD

1. 15 125Radovan ŠIMEČEK 100 CZ ShimakuRacing ISODRINKYBMW e36 ISODRINKY 20 2020 10 10 15 15

2. 12 113Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 12 1015 66 2020 4 0 9 9

3. 10 73Michal KUNC 210 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 10 1210 3 4 12 12

4. 20 71Matěj HUDEČEK 218 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 15 1010 8 8

5. 69Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ PfeifermotorsportRenault Clio Cup IV 12 12 22,522,5

6. 60Pavel KOTEK 273 CZ Fullgas TeamBMW M3 30 30

7. 48Šimon KUNC 215 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 6 6 18 18

8. 43Rostislav SEIDL 250 CZ Seidl motorsportBMW E 46 1512 88

9. 40Martin DANIŠEK 132 SK #PUNTIS_GTRFiat Punto 2020

9. 40Václav JANÍK JR. 168 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TERenault Clio V RS 20 20

11. 30Pavel KOTEK 137 CZ AMK Eccehomo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW M3 1515

11. 30Jan VRBA 295 CZ PfeifermotorsportRenault Clio Cup IV 15 15

13. 24David FELCMAN 109 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW 130i 1212
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E1+3000/2WD

1. 103,5Petr KOPAL 101 CZ KEHO rennsportBMW e36 M3 2020 010 10 12 22,5 9

2. 97,5Milan HRUBÝ 272 CZ Racing555Chevrolet Corvette GT 1515 108 6 6 1522,5

3. 77Pavel BEJDA 119 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman 2020 12 10 0 15

4. 70Martin JERMAN 10 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamLamborghini Huracan Super 1515 20 20

5. 65Milan HRABČÍK 141 CZ NotorMotor racing teamPeugeot 406 coupe 1010 64 1512 4 4

6. 60Jiří MIČÁNEK 212 CZ Micanek Motorsport pwd by BuggLamborghini Huracan EVO 2 30 30

7. 40Ivo KRAMPOTA 136 CZ Ivo KrampotaBmw M3 E-36 2020

8. 39Jiří OŠMERA 282 CZ PFEIFER MOTORSPORTCupra TCR 1212 15

9. 38Kamil KUNT 135 CZ KEMO RACINGBMW E30 1212 86

10. 36Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 159 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamLamborghini Huracan Super 18 18

11. 30Aleš KOTĚRA 191 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman 15 15

12. 24Martin BRAVENEC 146 CZ GT2 motorsport s.r.o.Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsp 12 12

13. 16Zdeněk KMÍNEK 157 CZ LIQUI MOLYLamborghini Gallardo GT 3 8 8

0Jan FIALA 162 CZ Ennoble groupNissan 350 Z 0

E1+2000/4WD

1. 15 145Milan LANGER 299 CZ LancerEvoGarageMitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 15 1515 1515 2020 15 15

2. 20 120Tomáš KOŠEK 8 CZ TraktorkaMitsubishi Evo VI 20 2020 2020

3. 10 118,5Boris FINKRAL 111 CZ MojerekoMitsubishi Lancer evo 12 1012 00 1012 0 0 22,5 30

4. 114,5Andreas EINFALT 255 AT Steinmetz QuattroAudi 80 Quattro 88 63 1210 8 10 3022,5

5. 64Karel STEHLIK 120 CZ KV motorsportMistubishi Lancer EVO X 1212 20 20

6. 58Petr VÁVRA 3 CZ RTM motorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 88 1515 12 0

7. 12 22Tomaš VEČERKA 114 CZ Kotouč Gearboxes Race TeamMitsubishi Evolution 9 10

7. 22Filip KUBA 176 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti 1210

7. 22Petr TÜRK JR. 1 CZ TR motorsport CHEMWORKMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 10 12

10. 20Marian LIPKA 124 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1010 0 0 0

11. 14Radek KOLBÁBEK 107 CZ LRT - ProfiperformanceFord Sierra 4000 6 8

12. 10Tomáš PETR 287 CZ PETR motorsportAudi S3 46

12. 10Zdeněk TRNKA 117 CZ STK Okříšky Racing teamToyota Yaris GR 4 6

14. 4Martin PETR 286 CZ PETR motorsportVW Golf IV 2.8 v6 Turbo 4

15. 3Matěj KOCÁB 227 CZ STK Okříšky Racing TeamToyota Yaris GR 3 0

E2/SS-1600

1. 120Marek NOVÁK 36 CZ MN RacingGloria C8F EVO 2020 2020 20 20

2. 30Stanislav HROUDNÝ 42 CZ JS racingMTX  Faster 1515

E2/SS-2000

1. 20 200Michal MELŠA 4 CZ LOTUS RacingLotus Opel 20 2020 2020 2020 20 20 30 30

2. 10 127,5Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 23 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale 15 1215 15 8 12 1822,5

3. 12 97,5Jana VIDLÁKOVÁ ŠPAČKOVÁ 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale 10 15 10 10 22,5 18

4. 15 84Radek KOSTELECKÝ 72 CZ Kosťa MotorsportRenault Tatuus 12 1512 15 15

5. 30Josef HLAVINKA 12 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaRenault Tatus 1515

6. 24Jiří KOPEČEK 38 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Lotus MK II 1212

7. 20Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 71 CZ Kosťa motorsportRenault Tatuus 12 8

E2/SS+2000

1. 70Martin JUHAS 9 SK ARIES RACINGLola b03/50 20 20 30 0

E2/SC-1600

1. 20 200Jaroslav VÁCLAVÍČEK 27 CZ VáclavíčekRadical Sr3 20 2020 2020 2020 20 20 30 30
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E2/SC-2000

1. 99Christian RUTTER 66 AT RutterPRC Honda S4 2020 2015 12 12

2. 40David DĚDEK 74 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TENorma M20FC 20 20

3. 30Jakub ŠRÁMEK 34 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TENorma M20FC 15 15

4. 20Martin VONDRÁK 69 CZ Auto Vondrák racingTatuus PY12 020

E2/SC+2000

1. 40Petr VÍTEK 15 CZ CLIMART RACING TEAMOsella PA30 2020

1. 40Petr TRNKA 17 CZ Trnka Racing TeamNova Proto NP01 Emap 20 20

3. 30Josef ČERMÁK 77 CZ PCD racing ZbraslavOsella PA20S 1515

3. 30Libor NECKÁŘ 22 CZ Lander Racing TeamNorma M20FC Judd V8 15 15

LM-MHCC Historic Cars

HA1-1400

1. 15 180Michal NEČAS 440 CZ MN-JapanHonda Civic 4g 20 2020 2020 2020 20 20

2. 146,5Libor VALENTA 401 CZ Autosport ŘeporyjeŠkoda 130 LR 1515 812 1515 12 10 22,5 30

3. 6 134,5Miroslav FRODL 425 CZ FF racing teamSkoda Skoda 130RS 4 1212 22 1012 15 15 3022,5

4. 4 102Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Favorit 0 108 43 1210 10 12 18 18

5. 12 34Vladimír HRADIL 400 CZ HV MotorsportŠkoda 110R 8 68

6. 34Jaromír KLEIN 464 CZ KF MotorsportŠkoda 130 L/A 810 8 8

7. 20 32Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 12

8. 30Pavel JIRAS 402 CZ Autosport ŘeporyjeŠkoda 130 RS 1515

9. 8 30Miroslava GALLASOVÁ 444 CZ HV motorsportŠkoda 110R 6 124

10. 10 20Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 10

10. 20Petr STRNAD 515 CZ Hostr Racing TeamŠkoda 130rs 1010

12. 0 15Miroslav KALIŠ 1431 CZ MK-RacingŠkoda 110R 15 0

13. 9David PUKL 474 CZ DP MotorsportSuzuki Swift II GTi 36

HA1-2000

1. 20 182,5Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Rapo Vtec MotorsportHonda Civic EE9 20 2020 2020 20 20 022,5

2. 146,5Lukáš DORINSKY 409 CZ Star racing team BroumovVW Golf mk2 1212 2020 1515 12 12 22,5 18

3. 144Lukáš BOŘIL 410 CZ Japan RacingHonda CRX 1515 1212 15 15 30 30

4. 10 72Lubomír DUDÍK 455 CZ VW Brouk servis OlomoucVW Brouk 1302 8 88 1012 88 0 0

5. 6 56Libor MELICHAR 461 CZ Melda TeamPeugeot 205 6 66 66 1010

6. 15 47Lukáš KRÁLÍK 496 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Golf mk2 12 1010

7. 42Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 488 CZ HL motorsportOpel Astra 1210 10 10

8. 4 40Petr ŠVÁB 446 CZ HLmotorsportOpel Astra Gsi 4 88 8 8

9. 30Michal VAVREČKA 499 CZ Patron RacingBMW 318iS E36 1515

10. 12 27Lukáš HERALECKÝ 421 CZ Hery garageHonda Civic Ek4 15

11. 8 22Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 Gti 10 04

HA1+2000

1. 20 200Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 20 2020 2020 20 20 30 30

2. 15 100Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix 15 15 2020 15

3. 12 24Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 489 CZ Kosťa MotorsportBMW E30 12

HA1-K-1300

1. 20 165Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S 20 2015 2020 20 15 15

2. 60Aleš MINAŘÍK 523 CZ Aša RacingŠkoda 130L 0 020 20 20

0Matej BUČURIČ 516 SK Bučo TeamŠkoda 130 00

HA1-K-1600

1. 20 120Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT Team SchützRenault 5 Alpine 20 2020 2020

2. 30Jan KRÁTKÝ 510 CZ Motorsport LanškrounLada VFTS 1515
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HA1-K-2000

1. 20Filip DITZEL 512 CZ Motorsport LanškrounFiat 131 Racing 2000 200

1. 20Jan ČERVENKA 517 CZ JoskŠkoda 200 RS 20 0

3. 15Leoš NERAD 511 CZ Motorsport LanškrounLada VFTS 150

HA1-K+2000

1. 35Milan VIČAR 504 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 2015

1. 35Milan STEJSKAL 506 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 1520

3. 24Michal SEDLÁČEK 503 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 1212

4. 20Zdeněk FELCMAN 502 CZ Motorsport LanškrounBMW M3 E30 1010

HA2

1. 75Luboš ČADEK 97 CZ autopřívěsy čadekMtx 1-10 MTX 1520 20 20

2. 40Jan OSLADIL 81 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 2020

3. 35František ŠŤASTNÝ 80 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus MK 2 2015

HA2/ZST - 1600

1. 80Pavel MARČÁK 98 CZ .MTX 1-03 2020 2020 0 0

2. 60Jan OSLADIL 82 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Skoda MTX 1-01 1515 1515

3. 40Pavel KOPEČEK 83 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Mtx 1-02 2020

4. 24Roman KREJČÍ 99 CZ Team Taylors RacingTtr Spider Škoda 1300 1212
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LADY TROPHY

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class V
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1. 170,5Aneta GRÜNWALDOVÁ 330 CZ GH AutoservisFabia RS S1-2000 2020 1220 2020 15 15 22,5 18

2. 12 123Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Gt2 MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-2000 12 1512 1515 12 10 15 15

3. 10 105Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 1215 1010 1212 10 12 9 12

4. 20 92Jana VIDLÁKOVÁ ŠPAČKOVÁ 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 20 15 8 8 12 9

5. 80,5Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ PfeifermotorsportRenault Clio Cup IV E1-3000/2WD 20 20 18 22,5

6. 15 65Miroslava GALLASOVÁ 444 CZ HV motorsportŠkoda 110R HA1-1400 15 2015

7. 60Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 159 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamLamborghini Huracan Super E1+3000/2WD 30 30

8. 12Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ DOHNAL MOTORSPORTCitroen C2 VTS S1-1600 12

0Elisabeta KOŘÍNKOVÁ 223 CZ MINISPORT.czAlfa Romeo 147 E1-2000 0 0
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JUNIOR TROPHY

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class V
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1. 20 169,5Ilja KOSTELNÍK 198 CZ Auto MK RacingSeat Leon FR 2.0 TDi E1-2000 20 020 2020 2012 12 15 22,5 0

2. 15 103Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 251 CZ Gt2 MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-2000 15 1512 88 3 2 12 15

3. 12 97Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 1515 1210 66 1 4 9 12

4. 60Pavel KOTEK 273 CZ Fullgas TeamBMW M3 E1-3000/2WD 30 30

5. 57,5Šimon KUNC 215 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 10 10 15 22,5

6. 56Matyáš NACHTIGAL 326 CZ Lima RacingCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 8 12 18 18

7. 55Matěj KOCÁB 127 CZ STK Okříšky RTŠkoda Felicie E1-1400 1520 20 0

8. 35Václav JANÍK JR. 168 CZ JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TERenault Clio V RS E1-3000/2WD 15 20

9. 35Matěj NEDUCHAL 253 CZ Automotosport NeduchalŠkoda 130 R/H E1-1600 1015 4 6

10. 34David PRINC 377 CZ GRK Racing TeamHonda Škoda Octavia S1+2000/2WD 20 6 8

11. 27Maxmilián KEPEŇ 131 CZ Rmk motorsportCitroen Saxo vts E1-1600 1210 2 3

12. 25David PUKL 474 CZ DP MotorsportSuzuki Swift II GTi HA1-1400 1015
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TEAM TROPHY

MHCC

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class
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VPK + Japan Racing 707,51. 6060 6060 55 55 60 60 55 55 52,5 75

20 (190) 190Miloš NOVÁČEK 333 CZ MN Japan racing+vpkHonda Civic vti S1-1600 20 2020 2020 2020 1515

20 (182,5) 182,5Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Rapo Vtec MotorsportHonda Civic EE9 HA1-2000 20 2020 2020 2020 022,5

15 (195) 140Michal NEČAS 440 CZ MN-JapanHonda Civic 4g HA1-1400 20 2020 2020 2020 2020

20 (210) 135Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 20 1515 1515 1520 1515 22,522,5

(144) 60Lukáš BOŘIL 410 CZ Japan RacingHonda CRX HA1-2000 1515 1212 1515 30 30

10 (20) 0Tomáš BRŮŽA 355 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda VPKmotors S1-2000 10

DBMJMT Srdcaři Racing Team 6272. 5555 5055 40 42 55 52 40 42 70,570,5

20 (220) 220Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 HA1+2000 20 2020 2020 2020 30 30

15 (155) 155Martin HANZAL 130 CZ MH motorsportŠkoda 130 E1-1400 20 2020 2020 2020

10 (158) 124Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1600 12 1012 108 1215 1212 22,522,5

12 (146) 108Bohuslav KREJČÍ 199 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH E1-1600 15 815 1212 810 108 18 18

20 (32) 20Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 12

10 (20) 0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1400 10

Vysočina Motorsport Team 4843. 2631 4743 33 39 37 27 40 44 58,558,5

(120) 120Marek NOVÁK 36 CZ MN RacingGloria C8F EVO E2/SS-1600 2020 2020 2020

10 (127,5) 119,5Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 23 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 15 1215 15 128 1822,5

4 (109) 91Alice RYBNÍČKOVÁ 404 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Favorit HA1-1400 0 108 43 1210 1210 18 18

12 (97,5) 87,5Jana VIDLÁKOVÁ ŠPAČKOVÁ 29 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 10 15 1010 22,5 18

3 (81) 66Patrik RYBNÍČEK 289 CZ AP Team RybníčekŠkoda Felicia Pick-up Fre E1-1600 6 128 1510 1512 00

ShimakuRacing ISODRINKY 4074. 4547 4442 14 25 0 0 38 38 57 57

10 (165) 165Ondřej NEPLECH 167 CZ N Racing teamSuzuki Swift E1-1400 12 1212 154 2020 30 30

15 (125) 125Radovan ŠIMEČEK 100 CZ ShimakuRacing ISODRINKYBMW e36 ISODRINKY E1-3000/2WD 20 2020 1010 15 15

20 (71) 71Matěj HUDEČEK 218 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 15 1010 88

10 (73) 46Michal KUNC 210 CZ ShimakuRacing IsoDrinkyBMW E36 E1-3000/2WD 10 1210 43 12 12

Strana / Page 18 / 1829. 10. 2025, 18:04:56 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk


	LM-MHCC 2025
	Points - Absolute ALL
	Points - Absolute
	LM-MHCC Actual Cars
	LM-MHCC Historic Cars

	Points Class
	LM-MHCC Actual Cars
	S1-1600
	S1-2000
	S1+2000/2WD
	S1+2000/4WD
	E1-1400
	E1-1600
	E1-2000
	E1-3000/2WD
	E1+3000/2WD
	E1+2000/4WD
	E2/SS-1600
	E2/SS-2000
	E2/SS+2000
	E2/SC-1600
	E2/SC-2000
	E2/SC+2000

	LM-MHCC Historic Cars
	HA1-1400
	HA1-2000
	HA1+2000
	HA1-K-1300
	HA1-K-1600
	HA1-K-2000
	HA1-K+2000
	HA2
	HA2/ZST - 1600


	Points Lady Trophy
	Points Junior Trophy
	Points Team Trophy

